

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 052414

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:
Liberal ks

DATE <u>2-9-14</u>	SEC. <u>28</u>	TWP. <u>23</u>	RANGE <u>32W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>6:42 PM</u>	JOB FINISH <u>8:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Cogdon</u>	WELL # <u>14-28</u>	LOCATION <u>Garden City, KS North 2 miles</u>			COUNTY <u>Finney</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR <u>NEW</u> (Circle one)			on Jennie Baker Rd - 1/4 west on Parkway Rd - North into location				
CONTRACTOR <u>Duke #1</u>				OWNER <u>American Warrior</u>			

TYPE OF JOB <u>Surface</u>	
HOLE SIZE <u>12 1/4</u>	T.D. <u>1745'</u>
CASING SIZE <u>8 3/4</u>	DEPTH <u>1745'</u>
TUBING SIZE	DEPTH
DRILL PIPE	DEPTH
TOOL	DEPTH
PRES. MAX <u>2500</u>	MINIMUM
MEAS. LINE	SHOE JOINT <u>42.00</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. <u>4200 ft</u>	
PERFS.	
DISPLACEMENT <u>108 bbls Fresh water</u>	

CEMENT
AMOUNT ORDERED 625 Sks Class, 6% gel, 3% cc, 0.25 #/sk floccul. 200 lbs Class Next, 3% cc, 0.25 #/sk floccul

COMMON Class A	200 Sks @	17.90	3580.00
POZMIX	@		
GEL	@		
CHLORIDE	21 Sks @	64.00	1344.00
ASC	@		
ALWC. Class A	625 Sks @	16.50	10322.50
Floccul	157 # @	2.97	466.29
Calcium Chloride	8 Sks @	64.00	512.00
Floccul	50 # @	2.97	148.50
	@		
	@		
	@		
HANDLING	936.60 Ft ³ @	2.48	2322.76
MILEAGE	1970.98	2.60	5124.54
			TOTAL <u>23810.59</u>

EQUIPMENT

PUMP TRUCK # <u>531-541</u>	CEMENTER <u>Edgar A. Rodriguez</u>	HELPER <u>Ricardo Estrada</u>
BULK TRUCK # <u>774-744</u>	DRIVER <u>Alex Ayala</u>	
BULK TRUCK # <u>472-554</u>	DRIVER <u>José Calderon</u>	

REMARKS:

CHARGE TO: American Warrior

STREET _____

CITY _____ STATE _____ ZIP _____

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Mike Goffrey

SIGNATURE Mike Goffrey

SERVICE

DEPTH OF JOB		1745'
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE	1	2213.15
EXTRA FOOTAGE	@	
MILEAGE Light Vehicle	50 mi @	4.40
MANIFOLD	1 @	275.00
Heavy Vehicle	50 mi @	7.70
	@	
TOTAL <u>3093.75</u>		

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Guide Shoe	1 @	460.98	460.98
Afu Float Valve	1 @	446.94	446.94
Centralizer	3 @	74.88	224.64
Top Rubber Plug	1 @	131.04	131.04
	@		
TOTAL <u>1263.60</u>			

SALES TAX (If Any) _____

TOTAL CHARGES 28167.94

DISCOUNT _____ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

Net = 22534.35

